
 

Monticello CUSD #25 
2023-24 School Calendar 

 
 

Monday, August 14 Teacher Institute Day I 
Tuesday, August 15 Teacher Institute Day II 
Wednesday, August 16 First Student Day 
  
Monday, September 4 Labor Day (No School) 
Wednesday, September 6 Early Dismissal for School Improvement 
  
Monday, October 9  Columbus Day (No School) 
Tuesday, October 10 Fall Institute Day 
Tuesday, October  24  Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:00-8:00PM 
Thursday, October 26 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:00-8:00PM 
  
Wednesday, November 1 Early Dismissal for School Improvement 
November 20-24 Fall/Thanksgiving Break 
  
Wednesday, December 20 End of First Semester 
December 21  – January 2 Christmas/Winter Break 
  
Wednesday, January 3 Teacher Institute Day 
Monday, January 15 MLK Day (No School) 
  
Wednesday, February 7 Early Dismissal for School Improvement 
Monday, February 19  President’s Day (No School) 
  
Wednesday, March 6 Early Dismissal for School Improvement 
March 11-15 Spring Break 
Friday, March 29 No School 
  
Monday, April 1 No School 
Wednesday, April 3 Early Dismissal for School Improvement 
  
Wednesday, May 1 Early Dismissal for School Improvement 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (No School) 
  
Friday, May 24 Emergency Day 
Tuesday, May 28 Emergency Day 
Wednesday, May 29 Emergency Day 
Thursday, May 30 Emergency Day 
Friday, May 31 Emergency Day 

  
 

Early Dismissal for School 
Improvement Schedule (lunch 
served daily) 

 
White Heath-1:00PM  
MHS-1:05PM  
WASH-1:15PM 
MMS-1:20PM 

 


